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Neitsch
Geimer
Geild
Feick
Miller
Buhles
Geimer
Doleski
Niebergall
Schneider

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Name

Thilo

Sven
Sascha
Michael
Axel

Ralf
Klaus-Dieter
Burkhard
Ralf

Werner

Mannschaft Herrenklasse

Verein Einzelergebnisse
SC Rammelsbach 274 241
SV Henschtal 1 255 263

Einzel Herrenklasse

Verein MNr. Serie

SC Rammelsbach 1 140
SV Henschtal 1 126
SC Rammelsbach 1 121
SV Henschtal 1 118
SC Rammelsbach 1 122
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim 128
SV Henschtal 1 104
SV Ruthweiler 120
SV Henschtal 99

SV Henschtal 91

260
235

134
137
139
137
119
108
131
114
132
83

Ergebnis

775
753

Ergebnis

274
263
260
255
241
236
235
234
231
174



